e-Tender Two  Part System 
     ( Part I - Techno – Commercial bid                                                     

Part II - Price bid)   through 
https://tntenders.gov.in/orhttps://tntendersgov.in/nicgep/app 

5) (a) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

(i) Rs.32,78,000/- (Rupees Thirty two lakhs and seventy 
eight thousand only) to the following TANGEDCO’s  
COLLECTION  ACCOUNT. 
Name of the beneficiary : The Chief Financial Controller / General / 
TANGEDCO 

Account No.      : 0305002100153163 
Name of Bank    : Punjab National Bank 
IFSC Code       : PUNB0030500 

(or)

[...]

then the tender will be opened on the next working day, for which no prior intimation 

will be given. 

SECTION – I 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT   

(1) Tenderer  should pay the specified amount towards Earnest  Money Deposit as 
follows : 
Earnest Money Deposit  : Rs.32,78,000/- (Rupees Thirty two Lakh and 

seventy eight  thousand Only)  
(2) (i) The Earnest Money Deposit of  Rs.32,78,000/- (Rupees Thirty two Lakh and 

seventy eight  thousand Only) should be transferred to the following 
TANGEDCO’s collection Account through NEFT/RTGS/Account Transfer: 
Name of the beneficiary : The Chief Financial Controller / General / TANGEDCO 
Account No.                : 0305002100153163 
Name of Bank              :